The Sherwood Psychotherapy Training Institute

2024-2025 Timetable 24CFACa
Foundation Access Course
Group a
Programme Leader: Deborah Blagden
Date Workshop

Wednesday 30 October 2024 Workshop 1

Wednesday 6 November 2024 Workshop 2

Wednesday 13 November 2024 Workshop 3

Wednesday 20 November 2024 Workshop 4

Wednesday 27 November 2024 Workshop 5

Wednesday 4 December 2024 Workshop 6

Wednesday 11 December 2024 Workshop 7

Wednesday 8 January 2025 Workshop 8

Wednesday 15 January 2025 Workshop 9

Wednesday 22 January 2025 Workshop 10

Wednesday 29 January 2025 Workshop 11

Wednesday 12 February 2025 Workshop 12

12 days
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